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Topic Webinar ID Actual Start Time Actual Duration (minutes) # Registered # Cancelled Unique Viewers Total Users

Pre-Job Conference 

Session II RESCHEDULED 

Furnish and Install Canopy-

Mounted Solar Generation 

Systems, Group 5A, with 

Straight Line General 

Contractor; CC23-0427-24 844 3099 1669 7/20/2023 8:46 39 26 0 24 35

Panelist Details

Attended

User Name (Original 

Name) Email Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes) Is Guest Country/Region Name

Yes Harris III George gharris@sandi.net 7/20/2023 9:01 7/20/2023 9:24 24 No United States

Yes Avila II Edmundo eavilaii@sandi.net 7/20/2023 8:47 7/20/2023 9:24 38 No United States

Yes Cruz Maria mcruz5@sandi.net 7/20/2023 8:46 7/20/2023 9:24 39 No United States

Yes Todd Ethridge tethridge1@sandi.net 7/20/2023 8:51 7/20/2023 9:24 34 Yes United States

Yes David Williams dave@slgcinc.net 7/20/2023 8:58 7/20/2023 9:24 27 Yes United States

Attendee Details

Attended

User Name (Original 

Name) First Name Last Name Email Phone Organization Registration Time

Yes

Fredi Flores -LU5 (Fredi 

Flores) Fredi Flores Frediawl5@aol.com 626 226 0471

Heat & Frost Insulators 

LOCAL 5 7/7/2023 10:07

Yes

Fredi Flores -LU5 (Fredi 

Flores) Fredi Flores Frediawl5@aol.com

Yes

Cesar Carrasco -LU12 

(Cesar Carrasco) Cesar Carrasco c.carrasco@iuoelocal12.org (626)788-6482 IUOE LOCAL12 7/7/2023 10:29

Yes

Lynn Minor -LU569 

(Jennifer Wilson) Jennifer Wilson jwilson@ibew569.org 6198329757 IBEW 569 7/7/2023 11:03

Yes

Matthew Leyba-Gonzalez -

B&CTC (Matthew Leyba-

Gonzalez) Matthew Leyba-Gonzalez matthew@sdbuildingtrades.com (619)731-2177

San Diego Building & 

Construction Trades 

Council 7/7/2023 11:41

Yes

Carlos Ponce -LU200 

(Carlos Ponce) Carlos Ponce Ponce.local200@gmail.com 951-347-9618 Plasterers 7/7/2023 19:51

Yes Jose Estrada Jose Estrada jestrada@teamsters166.com 6199907193 Teamsters Union Local 166 7/10/2023 10:10

Yes

Jose Estrada -LU166 (Jose 

Estrada) Jose Estrada jestrada@teamsters166.com

Yes

Luis Vazquez -LU345 (luis 

vazquez) luis vazquez lgvazquez@ua345.org 6262531091 Local 345 7/13/2023 12:46

Yes

Cruz Ramos -LU500 (Cruz 

Ramos) Cruz Ramos cruzjr.opcmia@yahoo.com 6197267915

Cement Masons Local 

500/744 7/13/2023 12:58

Yes

Francisco "Frankie" Peña -

LU619 (Francisco Peña) Francisco Peña Fpena@swmscarpenters.org 619-726-8109 Carpenters union 7/13/2023 13:02

Yes

Chris Brisson -LU4 (Chris 

Brisson) Chris Brisson bac4brisson@gmail.com 714-936-8843 BAC Local 4 7/17/2023 15:47



Yes

David Jonhson -LU229 

(David Jonhson) David Jonhson Djohnson@local229.org 6195081408

President/Business Agent 

Local 229 7/17/2023 16:38

Yes

David Jonhson -LU229 

(David Jonhson) David Jonhson Djohnson@local229.org

Yes Darren Small Darren Small Dsmall@f3-inc.com 7603331565 F3 & Associates 7/19/2023 21:57

Yes Bronson Birch Bronson Birch bronsonobirch@gmail.com 7142702161 F3 7/20/2023 7:29

Yes Bronson Birch Bronson Birch bronsonobirch@gmail.com

Yes Loretta Walden Loretta Walden lvwalden@gmail.com 6198844500 SDUSD 7/20/2023 8:48

Yes

Loretta Walden -PSA Team 

(Loretta Walden) Loretta Walden lvwalden@gmail.com

Yes

Nathan Josefowicz -

TEICHERT SOLAR (Nathan 

Josefowicz) Nathan Josefowicz njosefowicz@teichert.com 916-438-8576 Teichert Solar 7/20/2023 8:49

Yes

Tosha Carapella -Sunrise 

Bobcat & Hauling (Tosha 

Carapella) Tosha Carapella tosha@sunrisebobcat.com 8582089719

Sunrise Bobcat & Hauling 

Service,  Inc 7/20/2023 8:55

Yes

Chris Betancourt -LU89 

(Chris Betancourt) Chris Betancourt cbetancourt@local89.org 619-240-5820 Laborer's Local 89 7/20/2023 8:55

Yes

Erin Hughes -GPRS (Erin 

Hughes) Erin Hughes certpay@gprsinc.com 419-843-9804 GPRS 7/20/2023 8:59

Yes MacKenzie Brown MacKenzie Brown MABrown@teichert.com 5306017216 Teichert Solar 7/20/2023 8:59

Yes

Leonel Urquidez -LU89 

(Leonel Urquidez) Leonel Urquidez Lurquidez@local89.org 6192406357 Local 89 7/20/2023 9:00

Yes Matthew Clark Matthew Clark Mclark@teichert.com 619964667 Teichert Solar 7/20/2023 9:01

Yes

Adrian Lopez -LU45 (Adrian 

Lopez) Adrian Lopez adrianl@roofers45.org 1619940812

Local 45 roofers & 

waterproofers 7/20/2023 9:01

Yes

Danny Olivas -Olivas 

Foundation (Danny Olivas) Danny Olivas danny@olivasdrilling.com 9097067752

Olivas Foundation Drilling 

Inc 7/20/2023 9:02

Yes Matthew Buchanan Matthew Buchanan matthew.buchanan@gprsinc.com 9092192413 GPRS INC. 7/20/2023 9:04

No patrick patrick davidson patrick.davidson@dc36.org 619-436-7993 IUPAT LU1399 7/13/2023 12:47

No John John Cordaway Jcordaway@teichert.com 760 996-0236 Teichert 7/20/2023 9:03

Other Attended

User Name Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes) Is Guest Country/Region Name

17603331565 7/20/2023 9:02 7/20/2023 9:24 23 Yes United States



Max Concurrent Views Enable Registration

25 Yes

Approval Status Join Time

approved 7/20/2023 8:55

7/20/2023 9:00

approved 7/20/2023 9:00

approved 7/20/2023 8:58

approved 7/20/2023 8:51

approved 7/20/2023 9:00

approved 7/20/2023 9:00

7/20/2023 9:00

approved 7/20/2023 8:58

approved 7/20/2023 8:51

approved 7/20/2023 8:55

approved 7/20/2023 8:55



approved 7/20/2023 8:58

7/20/2023 9:00

approved 7/20/2023 9:04

approved 7/20/2023 8:59

7/20/2023 9:12

approved 7/20/2023 8:51

7/20/2023 9:01

approved 7/20/2023 9:00

approved 7/20/2023 8:56

approved 7/20/2023 8:56

approved 7/20/2023 9:00

approved 7/20/2023 8:59

approved 7/20/2023 9:01

approved 7/20/2023 9:01

approved 7/20/2023 9:01

approved 7/20/2023 9:03

approved 7/20/2023 9:05

approved --

approved --


